
Pto Apellidos y Nombre Dorsal 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Observaciones

1º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 22 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
2º Manuel Martínez Salvador 21 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º Dimas Ruiz Buedo 6 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
4º José Ramón Galán Talens 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
5º Antonio Vicente Llorca Lozano 11 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
6º Cesáreo Company García 4 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81
7º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 79
8º Jerónimo Ramírez Sánchez 13 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 78
9º Emilio Barquín Villegas 7 0 No presentado

Pto Apellidos y Nombre Dorsal 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Observaciones
1º Jesús Olivares Beltrán 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º Francisco García Verdú 35 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95
3º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
4º Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar 27 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 50 mm

5º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 22 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 52 mm

6º José Ramón Galán Talens 1 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
7º Rafael Miquel Martínez 30 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
8º José Muñoz Soler 16 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
9º Jerónimo Ramírez Sánchez 13 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
10º Yolanda Pons Martínez 12 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
11º Esteban Font Borras 32 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
12º Cesáreo Company García 4 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
13º Antonio Úbeda Cuartero 3 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
14º José Pascual Ibáñez López 19 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
15º Alejandro Sierra Roca 2 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
16º Vicente López Muñoz 5 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
17º Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 34 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
18º Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 26 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
19º Francisco Rosell Sanchís 23 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 81
20º Jose Miguel Albert Jimenez 31 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79
21º Enrique Frigola Comeche 9 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 75
22º José Ramón Nacher Alapont 28 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 2 2 46
23º Enrique Navarro Lozano 8 10 8 18 Retirado por averia

24º José Murcia Alonso 17 No presentado

25º José Murcia Sánchez 18 No presentado
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Pto Apellidos y Nombre Dorsal 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Observaciones
1º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 22 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
2º José Muñoz Soler 16 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86
3º José Ramón Galán Talens 1 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
4º Alejandro Sierra Roca 2 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
5º Jesús Olivares Beltrán 14 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82 85 mm

6º Francisco García Verdú 35 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82 95 mm

7º Vicente López Muñoz 5 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77
8º Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 26 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 75
9º Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar 27 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 4 2 70
10º Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 34 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 70
11º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 66
12º Esteban Font Borras 32 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 3 61
13º Francisco Rosell Sanchís 23 10 8 6 5 3 2 34

Pto Apellidos y Nombre Dorsal 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Observaciones
1º José Muñoz Soler 16 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89
2º Jesús Olivares Beltrán 14 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
3º Faustino Piñán Andrés 25 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
4º Dimas Ruiz Buedo 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 82
5º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 74
6º Ramón Andrés Piris 24 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 71
7º Jerónimo Ramírez Sánchez 13 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 69
8º Manuel Martínez Salvador 21 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 65
9º Francisco Rosell Sanchís 23 0 0 0 Retirado por avería

10º Emilio Barquín Villegas 7 0 No presentado

Pto Apellidos y Nombre Dorsal 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Observaciones
1º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º Francisco García Verdú 35 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
3º José Ramón Galán Talens 1 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
6º Rafael Miquel Martínez 30 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93
4º Alejandro Sierra Roca 2 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
5º Esteban Font Borras 32 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
7º José Muñoz Soler 16 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
9º Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 34 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
8º José Pascual Ibáñez López 19 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
10º Jesús Olivares Beltrán 14 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
13º Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar 27 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
12º Antonio Úbeda Cuartero 3 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
11º Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 26 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89
14º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 22 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
15º Cesáreo Company García 4 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
17º Vicente López Muñoz 5 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 79
16º Enrique Navarro Lozano 8 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 79
18º Francisco Rosell Sanchís 23 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77
19º Federico Bellver Jordá 33 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 70
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20º José Miguel Albert Jiménez 31 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 2 2 1 42
21º Luís Tamarit Anaya 20 0 No presentado

Pto Apellidos y Nombre Dorsal 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Observaciones
1º José Ramón Galán Talens 1 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 37 mm

2º Jesús Olivares Beltrán 14 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 40 mm

3º Dimas Ruiz Buedo 6 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 42 mm

4º Antonio Vicente Llorca Lozano 11 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 49 mm

5º Yolanda Pons Martínez 12 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 52 mm

6º Vicente López Muñoz 5 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92
7º José Pascual Ibáñez López 19 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
8º Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 22 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
9º Alejandro Sierra Roca 2 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
10º Manuel Martínez Salvador 21 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
11º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
12º Antonio Úbeda Cuartero 3 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
13º Cesáreo Company García 4 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
14º Faustino Piñán Andrés 25 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84
15º Enrique Navarro Lozano 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80
16º Jose Miguel Albert Jimenez 31 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77
17º Francisco Rosell Sanchís 23 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76
18º José Ramón Nacher Alapont 28 8 7 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 43
19º Esteban Font Borras 32 9 8 6 5 4 3 3 2 2 0 42
20º Ramón Andrés Piris 24 9 6 6 6 6 5 4 42
21º José Muñoz Soler 16 8 8 8 7 31 Abandono por avería

22º Luís Tamarit Anaya 20 0 No presentado

23º Emilio Barquin Villegas 7 0 No presentado
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